
Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-9253917/21 MR. ANEEK  ROY SAMADDER UR No B.A Prog. in History 88.5

2 BCCASN-3942041/21 MRS. SUMANA  BISWAS OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 84

3 BCCASN-9376133/21 MR. SAMIRAN  DEY UR No B.A Prog. in History 80

4 BCCASN-7057075/21 MISS. AZRA  SARWAT UR No B.A Prog. in History 78

5 BCCASN-7340469/21 MS. SHRUTI  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 77.5

6 BCCASN-5145598/21 MISS. SHREYA  LAL UR No B.A Prog. in History 77

7 BCCASN-2148602/21 MISS. PRANJAL  BISWAKARMA SC No B.A Prog. in History 76

8 BCCASN-2597121/21 MISS. MANA  DEY UR No B.A Prog. in History 75.75

9 BCCASN-4600964/21 MR. AYUSH KUMAR GUPTA UR No B.A Prog. in History 74.75

10 BCCASN-7435368/21 MR. KARAN  BURNWAL UR No B.A Prog. in History 74

11 BCCASN-8289658/21 MR. SUMAN  PAL UR No B.A Prog. in History 74

12 BCCASN-1745092/21 MR. BICKY KUMAR GUPTA OBC-(A) No B.A Prog. in History 73.5

13 BCCASN-7702479/21 MISS. REEMA  BURNWAL UR No B.A Prog. in History 73.25

14 BCCASN-5124253/21 MISS. MOUSUMI  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in History 73

15 BCCASN-6774353/21 MISS. TAMANNA  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in History 72.75

16 BCCASN-7382981/21 MR. MRITUNJOY  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in History 72.25

17 BCCASN-4652984/21 MS. ALISHA  FIRDOSE UR No B.A Prog. in History 71.75

18 BCCASN-8437575/21 MR. ANISH  GHOSH UR No B.A Prog. in History 71.75

19 BCCASN-2377946/21 MS. MILI  KHATOON UR No B.A Prog. in History 71.5

20 BCCASN-5529377/21 MISS. MOUSUMI  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in History 71

21 BCCASN-9470697/21 MR. SUBROTO  DEY UR No B.A Prog. in History 70.75

22 BCCASN-4984775/21 MR. ABHIJIT  BIT UR No B.A Prog. in History 70.75

23 BCCASN-4177249/21 MISS. SHAGUFTA  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in History 70.5

24 BCCASN-6692080/21 MR. DIPAK  MONDAL OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 70.25

25 BCCASN-5414743/21 MISS. SUJATA  DALUI SC No B.A Prog. in History 70

26 BCCASN-3779460/21 MISS. BAISHALI  SRIVASTAVA UR No B.A Prog. in History 69.25

27 BCCASN-4778581/21 MISS. MADHUMATI  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in History 69

28 BCCASN-1059369/21 MISS. YASMEEN  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in History 68.75

29 BCCASN-3506596/21 MR. SUMAN  MODAK OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 68.5

30 BCCASN-9849052/21 MR. ANKIT KUMAR YADAV UR No B.A Prog. in History 68.5

31 BCCASN-6998208/21 MISS. KARISHMA KUMARI BHAR UR No B.A Prog. in History 68.25

32 BCCASN-8091258/21 MR. MD  ZAID UR No B.A Prog. in History 67.5

33 BCCASN-7905992/21 MR. MANISH  SHAW UR No B.A Prog. in History 67.25

34 BCCASN-1084326/21 MS. SHREYA  BANERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in History 67.25

35 BCCASN-2066130/21 MISS. PINKY  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 67

36 BCCASN-8444367/21 MISS. MADHUMATI  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in History 65.75

37 BCCASN-6771857/21 MR. SOUMIK  MUKHERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in History 65.75

38 BCCASN-7540947/21 MISS. NEHA  SUTRADHAR OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 65.5

39 BCCASN-5347506/21 MISS. MANU  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in History 65.5

40 BCCASN-4145227/21 MS. ANJALI  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 65.25

41 BCCASN-2991836/21 MR. SOURAV  MALI SC No B.A Prog. in History 65

42 BCCASN-8315891/21 MR. AVISHEK  MAJI OBC-(B) Yes B.A Prog. in History 64.75

43 BCCASN-7618309/21 MR. DEBOJIT  HALDER SC No B.A Prog. in History 64.5

44 BCCASN-3434654/21 MR. AMAN  PASWAN SC No B.A Prog. in History 64

45 BCCASN-3715253/21 MISS. JHUNJHUN  SINGH UR No B.A Prog. in History 63.75

46 BCCASN-7782471/21 MR. RAJAT  THAKUR UR No B.A Prog. in History 63.75

47 BCCASN-1966534/21 MR. DEBJIT  TUDU ST No B.A Prog. in History 63.75

48 BCCASN-2598301/21 MR. BIBEK  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 63.5

49 BCCASN-5668724/21 MR. SOURAV  JHA UR No B.A Prog. in History 63.25

50 BCCASN-3834823/21 MR. SOURADIP  SINHA UR No B.A Prog. in History 63.25

51 BCCASN-7325498/21 MR. RAJU  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in History 63.25
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52 BCCASN-7044870/21 MR. ROHIT  DAS UR No B.A Prog. in History 62.75

53 BCCASN-3279936/21 MR. RAJA  ORANG ST No B.A Prog. in History 62.75

54 BCCASN-9524821/21 MISS. GITA KUMARI SHAW UR No B.A Prog. in History 62.75

55 BCCASN-1081233/21 MS. JYOTI  SHARMA UR No B.A Prog. in History 62

56 BCCASN-3991780/21 MR. SUROJIT  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in History 62

57 BCCASN-1146006/21 MS. DOLAN  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in History 61.75

58 BCCASN-6106252/21 MISS. SHIVANI  KUMARI UR No B.A Prog. in History 61.25

59 BCCASN-8692474/21 MR. ANISH  PRASAD UR No B.A Prog. in History 61.25

60 BCCASN-2293702/21 MISS. TANU  KUMARI UR No B.A Prog. in History 61.25

61 BCCASN-6567217/21 MRS. GEETA  SEN UR No B.A Prog. in History 61

62 BCCASN-9519034/21 MR. SOVAN  BANERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in History 60.75

63 BCCASN-8194830/21 MISS. SMARANIKA  JENA UR No B.A Prog. in History 60.75

64 BCCASN-2755967/21 MISS. SOMPA  MAJI UR No B.A Prog. in History 60.75

65 BCCASN-9046021/21 MR. UTTAM  RABIDAS UR No B.A Prog. in History 60.75

66 BCCASN-3383728/21 MISS. KIRAN  SHAW OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 60.75

67 BCCASN-6916615/21 MISS. SMREETI  ROY UR No B.A Prog. in History 60.5

68 BCCASN-6147759/21 MS. MANJU KUMARI YADAV UR No B.A Prog. in History 60.5

69 BCCASN-8249427/21 MISS. PRIYA KUMARI JHA UR No B.A Prog. in History 60

70 BCCASN-2106876/21 MISS. PRIYANKA  GHOSH UR No B.A Prog. in History 59.75

71 BCCASN-8729505/21 MR. DIPENDU  DAS UR No B.A Prog. in History 59.75

72 BCCASN-9465019/21 MR. PARTHA  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in History 59.75

73 BCCASN-6892829/21 MR. GOURAV  KUMAR UR No B.A Prog. in History 59.5

74 BCCASN-7262375/21 MS. NAINA  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in History 59.25

75 BCCASN-4098532/21 MISS. JYOTI KUMARI CHOWHAN UR No B.A Prog. in History 59

76 BCCASN-5503365/21 MR. SATYAM  VISHWAKARMA SC No B.A Prog. in History 59

77 BCCASN-2143345/21 MISS. SMRITIKONA  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 58.75

78 BCCASN-4954942/21 MR. CHANDRA KANTA PATAR UR No B.A Prog. in History 58.5

79 BCCASN-2805929/21 MISS. ARPITA BARUA DUTTA UR No B.A Prog. in History 58.5

80 BCCASN-2785580/21 MISS. MAMTA  KORA UR No B.A Prog. in History 58.5

81 BCCASN-6277714/21 MISS. ISHA KUMARI SINGH UR No B.A Prog. in History 58.25

82 BCCASN-6181539/21 MR. RAHUL  SHAW UR No B.A Prog. in History 58

83 BCCASN-8063043/21 MISS. PRITI  KUMARI UR No B.A Prog. in History 58

84 BCCASN-4727868/21 MR. ASHIM  ORANG ST No B.A Prog. in History 57.75

85 BCCASN-2067239/21 MR. RAJDEEP  ROY UR No B.A Prog. in History 57.75

86 BCCASN-9526147/21 MISS. PREMLATA  SHAW UR No B.A Prog. in History 57.75

87 BCCASN-5650297/21 MR. SARBAN  PRASAD UR No B.A Prog. in History 57.75

88 BCCASN-5201036/21 MISS. BRISTY  BEJ UR No B.A Prog. in History 57.5

89 BCCASN-7385171/21 MISS. ANINDITA  MURMU ST No B.A Prog. in History 57.5

90 BCCASN-5571697/21 MRS. ALO  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in History 57.25

91 BCCASN-1457219/21 MISS. ROUNAK  PERWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in History 57.25

92 BCCASN-5828725/21 MR. MOBARAK  BEG UR No B.A Prog. in History 57.25

93 BCCASN-3399398/21 MISS. NAHID  PERWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in History 57

94 BCCASN-6529826/21 MRS. CHAYANIKA  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in History 56.75

95 BCCASN-5029747/21 MISS. SOMA  GORAI OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 56.75

96 BCCASN-8391990/21 MR. JHANTU  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in History 56.5

97 BCCASN-1340676/21 MS. ITI  SADHU UR No B.A Prog. in History 56.5

98 BCCASN-7258224/21 MISS. SAPTAMI SUKANYA MARANDI ST No B.A Prog. in History 56.5

99 BCCASN-7935512/21 MISS. URMILA  DAS OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 56.25

100 BCCASN-5737945/21 MISS. CHUMKI  ROOJ OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 56

101 BCCASN-6043157/21 MISS. UMMAY RUBAB JAMIL UR No B.A Prog. in History 55.75

102 BCCASN-2365962/21 MISS. PAMANDEEP  KAUR UR No B.A Prog. in History 55.75

103 BCCASN-1825253/21 MISS. PAYEL  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in History 55.75

104 BCCASN-1861622/21 MISS. AARTI KUMARI BHUIYA SC No B.A Prog. in History 55.75

105 BCCASN-3921873/21 MR. BIBEK  BOURI ST No B.A Prog. in History 55.5

106 BCCASN-1389252/21 MISS. NIDHI  PASWAN UR No B.A Prog. in History 55.25



107 BCCASN-5525462/21 MR. RAHUL  MUKHERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in History 55

108 BCCASN-7322483/21 MISS. KHUSI  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in History 55

109 BCCASN-1789366/21 MISS. ANJU  SINHA UR No B.A Prog. in History 55

110 BCCASN-9614630/21 MR. SAMIR  GHOSH OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 54.75

111 BCCASN-2764126/21 MS. PUNAM KUMARI BHAGAT SC No B.A Prog. in History 54.5

112 BCCASN-1623998/21 MISS. ANAMIKA  TANTI UR No B.A Prog. in History 54.5

113 BCCASN-8841168/21 MS. PARBATI  MURMU UR No B.A Prog. in History 54.25

114 BCCASN-5861744/21 MISS. RENUKA  TUDU ST No B.A Prog. in History 54

115 BCCASN-3469123/21 MR. AVISEKH  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 53.75

116 BCCASN-3965523/21 MS. PRITY  DAS UR No B.A Prog. in History 53.25

117 BCCASN-9406416/21 MISS. KHUSHI  CHAUHAN UR No B.A Prog. in History 53.25

118 BCCASN-9673118/21 MS. JYOTISHKA  SAHA UR No B.A Prog. in History 53.25

119 BCCASN-7060087/21 MR. RAJSHEKHAR  PASWAN UR No B.A Prog. in History 53.25

120 BCCASN-1054362/21 MISS. ANSUM  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in History 53.25

121 BCCASN-3817260/21 MR. BAPI  MODAK OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 53.25

122 BCCASN-4512121/21 MR. BISWAJIT  BESRA ST No B.A Prog. in History 53

123 BCCASN-6334716/21 MR. MD  WASIM UR No B.A Prog. in History 53

124 BCCASN-2058103/21 MR. RANIT  CHAND UR No B.A Prog. in History 53

125 BCCASN-1662194/21 MS. SUMAN  THAKUR OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 53

126 BCCASN-1391537/21 MS. RANI KUMARI MUCHI UR No B.A Prog. in History 53

127 BCCASN-8061631/21 MS. PAMPA  GHOSH UR No B.A Prog. in History 52.75

128 BCCASN-2908759/21 MISS. RIYA  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 52.75

129 BCCASN-6442736/21 MISS. SUMAN KUMARI MAHATO OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 52.75

130 BCCASN-8332115/21 MR. RAHUL  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 52.75

131 BCCASN-7648309/21 MR. ABIR  MONDAL OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 52.5

132 BCCASN-8345252/21 MR. KUNAL  GUPTA UR No B.A Prog. in History 52.5

133 BCCASN-6731025/21 MISS. RAFAT  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in History 52.25

134 BCCASN-8441303/21 MR. ROHIT  BAURI UR No B.A Prog. in History 52

135 BCCASN-5630978/21 MISS. KANCHAN  BURNWAL UR No B.A Prog. in History 52

136 BCCASN-6804586/21 MR. RAM BABU RAY UR No B.A Prog. in History 52

137 BCCASN-8118524/21 MISS. SAHANI  KHATOON UR No B.A Prog. in History 51.75

138 BCCASN-9948143/21 MRS. PRIYANKA  DAS UR No B.A Prog. in History 51.75

139 BCCASN-1210140/21 MS. PINKI  MAJI UR No B.A Prog. in History 51.75

140 BCCASN-7405048/21 MR. SANAGAM KUMAR SINGH UR No B.A Prog. in History 51.5

141 BCCASN-2856745/21 MISS. SUMANI  HANSDA ST No B.A Prog. in History 51.5

142 BCCASN-3299798/21 MISS. NESUFAR  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in History 51.25

143 BCCASN-1246652/21 MR. NAYAN  BISWAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 51.25

144 BCCASN-7536629/21 MISS. CHAMPA  KUMARI UR No B.A Prog. in History 51.25

145 BCCASN-9712350/21 MISS. PRITI KUMARI PASWAN SC No B.A Prog. in History 51.25

146 BCCASN-1971162/21 MR. GANESH  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 51.25

147 BCCASN-1756114/21 MR. MD GANI  ANSARI UR No B.A Prog. in History 51

148 BCCASN-7066270/21 MR. ANKIT  MAHATO UR No B.A Prog. in History 51

149 BCCASN-9049762/21 MISS. MUSKAN  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in History 51

150 BCCASN-6685599/21 MISS. KHUSHBOO KUMARI NONIA SC No B.A Prog. in History 50.75

151 BCCASN-9151436/21 MISS. RUMPA  GHOSH UR No B.A Prog. in History 50.75

152 BCCASN-5222439/21 MR. MONOJ  MURMU ST No B.A Prog. in History 50.5

153 BCCASN-9071369/21 MR. SHASHANKA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 50.25

154 BCCASN-1538589/21 MR. SUMAN  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in History 50

155 BCCASN-4638092/21 MISS. SONALI  BAGDI UR No B.A Prog. in History 49.75

156 BCCASN-6441635/21 MISS. ISMAT  MAHBOOB UR No B.A Prog. in History 49.5

157 BCCASN-2024313/21 MISS. MOHIMA  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 49.5

158 BCCASN-3270125/21 MISS. BABLI  CHATTERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in History 49.5

159 BCCASN-1256544/21 MR. MD QURBAN SIDDIQUE UR No B.A Prog. in History 49.5

160 BCCASN-6805439/21 MRS. PRIYANKA  SHAW UR No B.A Prog. in History 49.5

161 BCCASN-1337226/21 MR. UMESH  GORAI UR No B.A Prog. in History 49.5



162 BCCASN-9610035/21 MR. MUKESH  DAS UR No B.A Prog. in History 49.25

163 BCCASN-1624124/21 MRS. NIKKEY KUMARI GOPE UR No B.A Prog. in History 49

164 BCCASN-5316745/21 MR. ROBIN  SINGH UR No B.A Prog. in History 49

165 BCCASN-8918990/21 MISS. SAHANAZ  PARBEEN OBC-(A) No B.A Prog. in History 49

166 BCCASN-7770874/21 MR. SAGAR  VERMA UR No B.A Prog. in History 48.75

167 BCCASN-5075099/21 MR. AKRAM  AHMED UR No B.A Prog. in History 48.75

168 BCCASN-7589729/21 MS. JYOTI  RAJAK UR No B.A Prog. in History 48.75

169 BCCASN-4963025/21 MR. RAKESH  TANTUBAI UR No B.A Prog. in History 48.5

170 BCCASN-6365318/21 MISS. PRATIMA  HEMBRAM ST No B.A Prog. in History 48.25

171 BCCASN-1042950/21 MS. PUJA  MURMU UR No B.A Prog. in History 48

172 BCCASN-4839026/21 MISS. NIKKEY KUMARI GOPE UR No B.A Prog. in History 48

173 BCCASN-2859144/21 MISS. MANGALA  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 48

174 BCCASN-4637810/21 MR. SURJA KIRAN MURMU ST No B.A Prog. in History 47.75

175 BCCASN-7759641/21 MR. BIKKI  BHUIA SC No B.A Prog. in History 47.5

176 BCCASN-7491216/21 MS. SUSHMA  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 47.5

177 BCCASN-3321901/21 MS. ROSHNI KUMARI SINGH UR No B.A Prog. in History 47.25

178 BCCASN-3635190/21 MISS. MAMATA  MAJHI ST No B.A Prog. in History 47

179 BCCASN-2469475/21 MISS. SWETA  GUPTA UR No B.A Prog. in History 47

180 BCCASN-2794977/21 MISS. TAPASI  ROY UR No B.A Prog. in History 47

181 BCCASN-3833602/21 MISS. PRITI  BANERJEE UR No B.A Prog. in History 46.75

182 BCCASN-1213988/21 MRS. BABY  KHATOON UR No B.A Prog. in History 46.75

183 BCCASN-4754757/21 MR. SHANKAR  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 46.75

184 BCCASN-2871841/21 MR. ACHINTA  MURMU ST No B.A Prog. in History 46.5

185 BCCASN-3844652/21 MR. ROHIT  ORANG UR No B.A Prog. in History 46.5

186 BCCASN-8141212/21 MISS. SHASHI KUMARI KOIRI UR No B.A Prog. in History 46.5

187 BCCASN-4515029/21 MR. PRASANTA  BOURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 46.25

188 BCCASN-7956922/21 MRS. NIKITA  BESRA ST No B.A Prog. in History 46

189 BCCASN-1918122/21 MS. SHAMA  PARVEEN UR No B.A Prog. in History 46

190 BCCASN-6706040/21 MRS. PUJA  SOREN ST No B.A Prog. in History 46

191 BCCASN-7978340/21 MISS. SABA  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in History 46

192 BCCASN-3805957/21 MR. SHAHIL  KHAN UR No B.A Prog. in History 46

193 BCCASN-3307630/21 MS. SANGITA  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in History 45.75

194 BCCASN-3931699/21 MS. MOUMITA  KANJILAL UR No B.A Prog. in History 45.75

195 BCCASN-6490275/21 MISS. ZEENAT  PARWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in History 45.75

196 BCCASN-6944523/21 MISS. SATHI  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 45.5

197 BCCASN-6954426/21 MISS. SUPARNA  ROY UR No B.A Prog. in History 45.5

198 BCCASN-2331460/21 MISS. ZEENAT  PERWEEN UR No B.A Prog. in History 45.5

199 BCCASN-6852402/21 MS. BARNALI  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in History 45.25

200 BCCASN-8332013/21 MS. RUMA  MAHATO UR No B.A Prog. in History 45.25

201 BCCASN-8200202/21 MR. MANORANJAN  BOURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 45.25

202 BCCASN-1194713/21 MR. CHINMOY  KORA ST No B.A Prog. in History 45

203 BCCASN-2701726/21 MISS. RENUKA  KUMARI UR No B.A Prog. in History 45

204 BCCASN-4324914/21 MISS. KHUSHI  THANDAR SC No B.A Prog. in History 44.75

205 BCCASN-1401901/21 MISS. BABONI  BAG UR No B.A Prog. in History 44.75

206 BCCASN-5663910/21 MISS. ANKITA  SEN UR No B.A Prog. in History 44.75

207 BCCASN-3222071/21 MISS. JOYSREE  HAZRA SC No B.A Prog. in History 44.75

208 BCCASN-2317548/21 MISS. PURNIMA  CHARE ST No B.A Prog. in History 44.5

209 BCCASN-2972714/21 MS. MEHANDI  KHATOON UR No B.A Prog. in History 44.5

210 BCCASN-5420925/21 MISS. ANKITA  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in History 44.25

211 BCCASN-3425553/21 MS. SONI KUMARI RABIDAS UR No B.A Prog. in History 44.25

212 BCCASN-4737724/21 MR. SALMAN  KHAN UR No B.A Prog. in History 44.25

213 BCCASN-3451256/21 MISS. RUPA  SENGUPTA UR No B.A Prog. in History 44

214 BCCASN-9519427/21 MISS. SREYASEE  CHOWDHURY UR No B.A Prog. in History 44

215 BCCASN-1917129/21 MISS. LAXMI  MADDI UR No B.A Prog. in History 43.75

216 BCCASN-5509228/21 MISS. MAYURI  MARANDI ST No B.A Prog. in History 43.75



217 BCCASN-5982275/21 MISS. JYOSTNA  MARANDI ST No B.A Prog. in History 43.75

218 BCCASN-5689073/21 MR. SURESH  TUDU ST No B.A Prog. in History 43.75

219 BCCASN-3966712/21 MRS. KANCHAN  KUMARI UR No B.A Prog. in History 43.5

220 BCCASN-8295540/21 MS. SUSHMITA  MADDI ST No B.A Prog. in History 43.5

221 BCCASN-1454498/21 MS. NELU  MONDAL UR No B.A Prog. in History 43.5

222 BCCASN-1137264/21 MR. MD HIGH SADAB UR No B.A Prog. in History 43

223 BCCASN-1133752/21 MR. AJAY  MAJHI ST No B.A Prog. in History 43

224 BCCASN-6167038/21 MR. SUBHAJIT  MARANDI UR No B.A Prog. in History 43

225 BCCASN-1656041/21 MISS. SOMA  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in History 42.75

226 BCCASN-5475840/21 MS. SRABANTI  TUDU ST No B.A Prog. in History 42.5

227 BCCASN-5906401/21 MR. SANDEEP  HEMBRAM ST No B.A Prog. in History 41.75

228 BCCASN-2945084/21 MISS. BULTI  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 41.5

229 BCCASN-2981964/21 MISS. ANURADHA  DAS UR No B.A Prog. in History 41.25

230 BCCASN-7154374/21 MR. SANTOSH  RAJAK UR No B.A Prog. in History 41

231 BCCASN-3085506/21 MRS. SANDHYATARA  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 40.75

232 BCCASN-7705793/21 MRS. SABITA  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 40.5

233 BCCASN-5340452/21 MISS. MALLIKA  BAURI UR No B.A Prog. in History 40.25

234 BCCASN-9568652/21 MR. RAHUL  MANDI ST No B.A Prog. in History 39.25



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-7340469/21 MS. SHRUTI  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 77.5

2 BCCASN-2148602/21 MISS. PRANJAL  BISWAKARMA SC No B.A Prog. in History 76

3 BCCASN-5124253/21 MISS. MOUSUMI  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in History 73

4 BCCASN-5529377/21 MISS. MOUSUMI  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in History 71

5 BCCASN-5414743/21 MISS. SUJATA  DALUI SC No B.A Prog. in History 70

6 BCCASN-4778581/21 MISS. MADHUMATI  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in History 69

7 BCCASN-2066130/21 MISS. PINKY  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 67

8 BCCASN-8444367/21 MISS. MADHUMATI  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in History 65.75

9 BCCASN-5347506/21 MISS. MANU  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in History 65.5

10 BCCASN-4145227/21 MS. ANJALI  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 65.25

11 BCCASN-2991836/21 MR. SOURAV  MALI SC No B.A Prog. in History 65

12 BCCASN-7618309/21 MR. DEBOJIT  HALDER SC No B.A Prog. in History 64.5

13 BCCASN-3434654/21 MR. AMAN  PASWAN SC No B.A Prog. in History 64

14 BCCASN-2598301/21 MR. BIBEK  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 63.5

15 BCCASN-5503365/21 MR. SATYAM  VISHWAKARMA SC No B.A Prog. in History 59

16 BCCASN-2143345/21 MISS. SMRITIKONA  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 58.75

17 BCCASN-6529826/21 MRS. CHAYANIKA  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in History 56.75

18 BCCASN-1861622/21 MISS. AARTI KUMARI BHUIYA SC No B.A Prog. in History 55.75

19 BCCASN-7322483/21 MISS. KHUSI  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in History 55

20 BCCASN-2764126/21 MS. PUNAM KUMARI BHAGAT SC No B.A Prog. in History 54.5

21 BCCASN-3469123/21 MR. AVISEKH  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 53.75

22 BCCASN-2908759/21 MISS. RIYA  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 52.75

23 BCCASN-8332115/21 MR. RAHUL  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 52.75

24 BCCASN-1246652/21 MR. NAYAN  BISWAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 51.25

25 BCCASN-9712350/21 MISS. PRITI KUMARI PASWAN SC No B.A Prog. in History 51.25

26 BCCASN-1971162/21 MR. GANESH  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 51.25

27 BCCASN-6685599/21 MISS. KHUSHBOO KUMARI NONIA SC No B.A Prog. in History 50.75

28 BCCASN-9071369/21 MR. SHASHANKA  RUIDAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 50.25

29 BCCASN-1538589/21 MR. SUMAN  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in History 50

30 BCCASN-2024313/21 MISS. MOHIMA  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 49.5

31 BCCASN-2859144/21 MISS. MANGALA  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 48

32 BCCASN-7759641/21 MR. BIKKI  BHUIA SC No B.A Prog. in History 47.5

33 BCCASN-7491216/21 MS. SUSHMA  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 47.5

34 BCCASN-4754757/21 MR. SHANKAR  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 46.75

35 BCCASN-4515029/21 MR. PRASANTA  BOURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 46.25

36 BCCASN-3307630/21 MS. SANGITA  MAJI SC No B.A Prog. in History 45.75

37 BCCASN-6944523/21 MISS. SATHI  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 45.5

38 BCCASN-8200202/21 MR. MANORANJAN  BOURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 45.25

39 BCCASN-4324914/21 MISS. KHUSHI  THANDAR SC No B.A Prog. in History 44.75

40 BCCASN-3222071/21 MISS. JOYSREE  HAZRA SC No B.A Prog. in History 44.75

41 BCCASN-1656041/21 MISS. SOMA  MONDAL SC No B.A Prog. in History 42.75

42 BCCASN-2945084/21 MISS. BULTI  BAURI SC No B.A Prog. in History 41.5

43 BCCASN-3085506/21 MRS. SANDHYATARA  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 40.75

44 BCCASN-7705793/21 MRS. SABITA  DAS SC No B.A Prog. in History 40.5

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: SC



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-1966534/21 MR. DEBJIT  TUDU ST No B.A Prog. in History 63.75

2 BCCASN-3279936/21 MR. RAJA  ORANG ST No B.A Prog. in History 62.75

3 BCCASN-4727868/21 MR. ASHIM  ORANG ST No B.A Prog. in History 57.75

4 BCCASN-7385171/21 MISS. ANINDITA  MURMU ST No B.A Prog. in History 57.5

5 BCCASN-7258224/21 MISS. SAPTAMI SUKANYA MARANDI ST No B.A Prog. in History 56.5

6 BCCASN-3921873/21 MR. BIBEK  BOURI ST No B.A Prog. in History 55.5

7 BCCASN-4624595/21 MISS. RENUKA  TUDU ST No B.A Prog. in History 54

8 BCCASN-3489244/21 MISS. RENUKA  TUDU ST No B.A Prog. in History 54

9 BCCASN-5861744/21 MISS. RENUKA  TUDU ST No B.A Prog. in History 54

10 BCCASN-4512121/21 MR. BISWAJIT  BESRA ST No B.A Prog. in History 53

11 BCCASN-2856745/21 MISS. SUMANI  HANSDA ST No B.A Prog. in History 51.5

12 BCCASN-5222439/21 MR. MONOJ  MURMU ST No B.A Prog. in History 50.5

13 BCCASN-6365318/21 MISS. PRATIMA  HEMBRAM ST No B.A Prog. in History 48.25

14 BCCASN-4637810/21 MR. SURJA KIRAN MURMU ST No B.A Prog. in History 47.75

15 BCCASN-3635190/21 MISS. MAMATA  MAJHI ST No B.A Prog. in History 47

16 BCCASN-2871841/21 MR. ACHINTA  MURMU ST No B.A Prog. in History 46.5

17 BCCASN-7956922/21 MRS. NIKITA  BESRA ST No B.A Prog. in History 46

18 BCCASN-6706040/21 MRS. PUJA  SOREN ST No B.A Prog. in History 46

19 BCCASN-1194713/21 MR. CHINMOY  KORA ST No B.A Prog. in History 45

20 BCCASN-2317548/21 MISS. PURNIMA  CHARE ST No B.A Prog. in History 44.5

21 BCCASN-5509228/21 MISS. MAYURI  MARANDI ST No B.A Prog. in History 43.75

22 BCCASN-5982275/21 MISS. JYOSTNA  MARANDI ST No B.A Prog. in History 43.75

23 BCCASN-5689073/21 MR. SURESH  TUDU ST No B.A Prog. in History 43.75

24 BCCASN-8295540/21 MS. SUSHMITA  MADDI ST No B.A Prog. in History 43.5

25 BCCASN-1133752/21 MR. AJAY  MAJHI ST No B.A Prog. in History 43

26 BCCASN-5475840/21 MS. SRABANTI  TUDU ST No B.A Prog. in History 42.5

27 BCCASN-5906401/21 MR. SANDEEP  HEMBRAM ST No B.A Prog. in History 41.75

28 BCCASN-9568652/21 MR. RAHUL  MANDI ST No B.A Prog. in History 39.25

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: ST



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-1745092/21 MR. BICKY KUMAR GUPTA OBC-(A) No B.A Prog. in History 73.5

2 BCCASN-8918990/21 MISS. SAHANAZ  PARBEEN OBC-(A) No B.A Prog. in History 49

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: OBC (A)



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-3942041/21 MRS. SUMANA  BISWAS OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 84

2 BCCASN-6692080/21 MR. DIPAK  MONDAL OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 70.25

3 BCCASN-3506596/21 MR. SUMAN  MODAK OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 68.5

4 BCCASN-7540947/21 MISS. NEHA  SUTRADHAR OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 65.5

5 BCCASN-8315891/21 MR. AVISHEK  MAJI OBC-(B) Yes B.A Prog. in History 64.75

6 BCCASN-3383728/21 MISS. KIRAN  SHAW OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 60.75

7 BCCASN-5029747/21 MISS. SOMA  GORAI OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 56.75

8 BCCASN-7935512/21 MISS. URMILA  DAS OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 56.25

9 BCCASN-5737945/21 MISS. CHUMKI  ROOJ OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 56

10 BCCASN-9614630/21 MR. SAMIR  GHOSH OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 54.75

11 BCCASN-3817260/21 MR. BAPI  MODAK OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 53.25

12 BCCASN-1662194/21 MS. SUMAN  THAKUR OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 53

13 BCCASN-6442736/21 MISS. SUMAN KUMARI MAHATO OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 52.75

14 BCCASN-7648309/21 MR. ABIR  MONDAL OBC-(B) No B.A Prog. in History 52.5

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: OBC (B)



Rank Application Number Name Category PH Course General Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-8315891/21 MR. AVISHEK  MAJI OBC-(B) Yes B.A Prog. in History 64.75

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Merit List Subject: BA Program Category: PH
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